SIZE
METRIC

AxL

SIZE

2X

3X

WOMEN'S TOPS & OUTERWEAR

CHEST (Cm)

115

PLUS TOPS & OUTERWEAR

NUMERIC

14

16

18

20

22

24

WAIST (Cm)

CHEST (Cm)

108

113

118

123

128.25

133

WAIST (Cm)

92

a7

102.25

107

12

117.5

HIP (Cm)

[{=]

102

108

123

HIP (Cm)

115

120

125

130

136

140



