WOMEN'S TOPS & OUTERWEAR

SIZE METRIC	CHEST (Cm)	WAIST (Cm)	HIP (Cm)
XXS	79	62	86
XS	84	66	91
S	89	71	97
М	94	76	102
L	100	83	108
XL	108	90	116
XXL	115	99	123

PLUS TOPS & OUTERWEAR

SIZE	NUMERIC	CHEST (Cm)	WAIST (Cm)	HIP (Cm)
1X	14	108	92	115
	16	113	97	120
2X	18	118	102.25	125
	20	123	107	130
ЗХ	22	128.25	112	136
	24	133	117.5	140